

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26897-26898/2008

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.G.SHEELA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 10/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam ,Adv

Mr. K.K. Mani ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding proof of service on Respondent No.3.

List the matter on 28-07-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar