

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26897-26898/2008

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.G.SHEELA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv

Nazneen Ahmed, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner granted three weeks time for filing  
affidavit of dasti service on respondent No.3.

List the matters on 1-10-2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

va