

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26897-  
26898/2008

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.G.SHEELA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 04/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv  
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with  
the office report.

(SONIA)  
SR. P.A.

(P.S.N. MURTHY)  
COURT MASTER